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trenton Lucca Faceted

TABLEWARE SCIUT

FORTESSA _

Look closely at Lucca Faceted, and you'll be treated to an array

of tiny hexagons, which add a surprising flash of sophisticated \ 2
style to the line. Think fancy dinner parties with an i
unconventional twist. / \ &
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PRODUCT ITEMS
Item Img Item Number Description Length Brand Material
!
10651 Coffee Spoon 120mm Fortessa 18/10 Stainless Steel
10652 Dessert Fork 181Tmm Fortessa 18/10 Stainless Steel
' 10653 Dessert Spoon 183mm Fortessa 18/10 Stainless Steel
T
| 10654 Soup Spoon 174mm Fortessa 18/10 Stainless Steel
/[ '
5 10655 Teaspoon 152mm Fortessa 18/10 Stainless Steel
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Item Num
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Butter Knife S/H

Cake Fork

Table Fork

Soda Spoon

Dessert Knife S/H

Table Knife S/H

Serving Fork

Serving Spoon
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Length

175mm

150mm

205mm

205mm

217mm

250mm

230mm

230mm

Brand

Fortessa

Fortessa

Fortessa

Fortessa

Fortessa

Fortessa

Fortessa

Fortessa
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Material

18/0 Stainless Steel

18/10 Stainless Steel

18/10 Stainless Steel

18/10 Stainless Steel

18/0 Stainless Steel

18/0 Stainless Steel

18/10 Stainless Steel

18/10 Stainless Steel
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